
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bethany Atkinson - (372426) - Horwich Leisure Centre SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.95 362 H 12/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3

1:18.31 344 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Horwich 3

1:18.57 340 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Horwich 3

1:18.88 336 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Horwich 3

1:20.13 321 H 15/01/12 Bolton & Manchester Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3

1:21.89 301 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Horwich 3

1:22.53 294 H 16/01/11 Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3

1:22.93 289 H 16/10/11 Manchester & District Assoc Swimming Champ Manchester Horwich 3

1:23.21 287 H 01/05/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Horwich 3

1:25.64 263 F 03/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Horwich 2

1:26.84 252 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Horwich 3

1:28.16 241 H 17/07/10 Salford Spectacular Salford Horwich 3

1:28.19 241 H 20/06/10 Harrogate B Grade Meet Harrogate Horwich 3

1:29.34 231 H 10/01/10 Bolton & Manchester AG Champs Manchester Horwich 3

1:29.94 227 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Horwich 3

1:32.38 209 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Horwich 3

1:34.11 198 F 04/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Horwich 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.95 362 H 12/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3

1:18.88 336 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Horwich 3

1:18.57 340 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Horwich 3

1:18.31 344 H 01/04/12 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Horwich 3

1:20.13 321 H 15/01/12 Bolton & Manchester Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3

1:22.93 289 H 16/10/11 Manchester & District Assoc Swimming Champ Manchester Horwich 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:21.89 301 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Horwich 3

1:23.21 287 H 01/05/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Horwich 3

1:22.53 294 H 16/01/11 Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups Manchester Horwich 3

1:26.84 252 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Horwich 3

1:25.64 263 F 03/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Horwich 2

1:28.16 241 H 17/07/10 Salford Spectacular Salford Horwich 3

1:29.94 227 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Horwich 3

1:28.19 241 H 20/06/10 Harrogate B Grade Meet Harrogate Horwich 3

1:29.34 231 H 10/01/10 Bolton & Manchester AG Champs Manchester Horwich 3

1:32.38 209 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Horwich 3

1:34.11 198 F 04/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Horwich 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


